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21.450

13.100

10.950

32.800

7.000

6.200

22.550

23.700

36.000

18.850

21.550

5.000

37.050

36.700

34.225

27.450

27.850

15.700

13.950

Kissed by Rain (S)

Kometen Baunely

Kingoftheroad

Kaiser Sotto (S)

Ka'Li Baunely

Kurts Mor

Jairo Baunely

Impressive K (S)

Vilda Tilde (S)

Ina Baunely

Ivory Bork

Joy Osiris

Itziar

Hunger Rain (S)

Hannibal

Hej Hej Dull

Hi Was The Night

Myrsjøs Rune (S)

Hector Day

Highway Damgård

3 år v e. Brillantissime (FR)

3 år v e. Winner's Wine (S)

3 år v e. Dontpaytheferryman

3 år v e. Executive Caviar (S)

3 år hp e. Winner's Wine (S)

3 år hp e. Gigant Neo (S)

4 år v e. Emil Baunely

4 år hp e. Luckycharm Hanover (US)

4 år hp e. Jocose (S)

4 år hp e. Winner's Wine (S)

4 år hp e. Great Challenger (US)

4 år hp e. Luckycharm Hanover (US)

4 år hp e. S J's Caviar (US)

5 år v e. Raja Mirchi (S)

5 år v e. Orecchietti (S)

5 år v e. Executive Caviar (S)

5 år v e. Classic Grand Cru (DE)

5 år v e. Aperfectyankee (US)

5 år v e. Teddybear Song (US)

5 år v e. Victor Gio (IT)
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5-årige
Hest

Hopper
Alder/køn/far

Varmblod
St.
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34.750

24.050

42.200

15.850

33.250

15.350

8.250

10.150

High Roller

Hejdi Hovmand

Hotspot Shadow

Huila

Hester Blåbjerg

Peanut Onion* (S)

Sunbee* (S)

Hopefuldiamond

Hot Osiris

5 år hp e. Brillantissime (FR)

5 år hp e. Gigant Neo (S)

5 år hp e. Orlando Vici (FR)

5 år hp e. Wishing Stone (US)

5 år hp e. Having Said That (US)

5 år hp e. Broadway Hall (US)

5 år hp e. S J's Caviar (US)

5 år hp e. Wishing Stone (US)

5 år hp e. Quid Pro Quo (S)
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6-årige og ældre
Hest

Hingste og Vallakker
Alder/køn/far

Varmblod
St.
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30

40.850

64.100

39.950

40.000

37.700

49.250

39.050

25.000

56.550

36.100

51.450

27.050

30.050

26.250

21.450

12.350

44.650

35.850

12.150

21.300

7.500

5.900

4.700

7.800

18.800

6.200

5.900

18.600

16.800

5.700

Asger Molar

Frøns Hjortshøj

Frygtløs

Cerosso

Marvin Gaye* (S)

Beluga Onion (S)

Ismael F Boko (DE)

Expressstone

Marvellous Tooma (S)

Great Gardenia

Apollo Damgård

Jack Baldwin (NL)

Gangsters Paradise

Fromajacktoaking

So Tough (DE)

Winston E M

Bonny Boy (S)

Jetset Onion (S)

First Osiris

Lluc Boko (S)

Cult

Wenson

Timon H J

Fendi Draviet (NL)

Trustme Southwind (S)

Baron Revenue (S)

Fitou (S)

Foxie Hill

Brogård

Watergate

12 år v e. Kadabra (US)

7 år v e. Ens Snapshot (US)

7 år v e. From Above U S (US)

10 år v e. Quite Easy U S (US)

9 år v e. Gift Kronos (IT)

6 år v e. S J's Caviar (US)

9 år v e. Virgill Boko (NL)

8 år v e. Wishing Stone (US)

8 år h e. Dream Vacation (US)

6 år v e. Great Challenger (US)

12 år v e. Brandy Dei Fiori (IT)

8 år v e. Yield Boko (S)

6 år h e. Calvin Capar (IT)

7 år v e. Muscles Yankee (US)

6 år v e. Trixton (US)

13 år v e. David Raymond (US)

10 år v e. Kiss Francais (FR)

11 år v e. Infinitif (IT)

7 år v e. The Liquidator (US)

6 år v e. Yarrah Boko (S)

10 år v e. Turbo Thrust (US)

13 år v e. Knox Jenil (FR)

14 år v e. The Liquidator (US)

12 år v e. Federal Flex (US)

6 år v e. Canepa Hanover (US)

9 år v e. Revenue (S)

8 år v e. Super Photo Kosmos (US)

7 år v e. Russell Hill (US)

11 år v e. S J's Photo (US)

13 år v e. Storstadsbusen (S)
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6-årige og ældre
Hest

Hopper
Alder/køn/far

Varmblod
St.
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34.800

21.250

17.950

5.300

7.100

27.125

24.500

19.850

16.650

13.700

19.100

1.700

Faithful P D

Gandhi Hjortshøj

Filly

Emily K

Unik Sølvtop

Godis la Marc (S)

Fanny Østervang

Gurli Silk

Global Beauty

For Life

Go Aveve

Camilla Sisu (S)

7 år hp e. Ens Snapshot (US)

6 år hp e. Russell Hill (US)

7 år hp e. From Above U S (US)

8 år hp e. Chipmate (US)

13 år hp e. Pine Chip (US)

6 år hp e. From Above (S)

7 år hp e. Wishing Stone (US)

6 år hp e. Yield Boko (S)

6 år hp e. Farifant (IT)

7 år hp e. Russell Hill (US)

6 år hp e. E L Rocket (US)

13 år hp e. Even Better Odds (US)
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Totalt
Hest

Alla
Alder/køn/far

Varmblod
St.

1
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9
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

40.850

64.100

39.950

38.550

40.000

37.700

49.250

39.050

25.000

34.750

56.550

37.050

36.100

32.800

51.450

36.700

34.800

27.050

30.050

34.225

27.800

27.450

27.850

26.250

24.050

21.450

21.450

12.350

44.650

42.200

Asger Molar

Frøns Hjortshøj

Frygtløs

High Roller

Cerosso

Marvin Gaye* (S)

Beluga Onion (S)

Ismael F Boko (DE)

Expressstone

Hejdi Hovmand

Marvellous Tooma (S)

Hunger Rain (S)

Great Gardenia

Ka'Li Baunely

Apollo Damgård

Hannibal

Faithful P D

Jack Baldwin (NL)

Gangsters Paradise

Hej Hej Dull

Kissed by Rain (S)

Hi Was The Night

Myrsjøs Rune (S)

Fromajacktoaking

Hotspot Shadow

Kometen Baunely

So Tough (DE)

Winston E M

Bonny Boy (S)

Huila

12 år v e. Kadabra (US)

7 år v e. Ens Snapshot (US)

7 år v e. From Above U S (US)

5 år hp e. Brillantissime (FR)

10 år v e. Quite Easy U S (US)

9 år v e. Gift Kronos (IT)

6 år v e. S J's Caviar (US)

9 år v e. Virgill Boko (NL)

8 år v e. Wishing Stone (US)

5 år hp e. Gigant Neo (S)

8 år h e. Dream Vacation (US)

5 år v e. Raja Mirchi (S)

6 år v e. Great Challenger (US)

3 år hp e. Winner's Wine (S)

12 år v e. Brandy Dei Fiori (IT)

5 år v e. Orecchietti (S)

7 år hp e. Ens Snapshot (US)

8 år v e. Yield Boko (S)

6 år h e. Calvin Capar (IT)

5 år v e. Executive Caviar (S)

3 år v e. Brillantissime (FR)

5 år v e. Classic Grand Cru (DE)

5 år v e. Aperfectyankee (US)

7 år v e. Muscles Yankee (US)

5 år hp e. Orlando Vici (FR)

3 år v e. Winner's Wine (S)

6 år v e. Trixton (US)

13 år v e. David Raymond (US)

10 år v e. Kiss Francais (FR)

5 år hp e. Wishing Stone (US)
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